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S.No.

ABDULLAH BIN TAHIR
WAQAS AHMAD KHAN
ZIA UR REHMAN
AHMAD NABEEL
MUHAMMAR ARSLAN 
SHABBIR

  Name of the Applicant Selected

MUHAMMAD TAHIR ISMAIL
SHABBIR KHAN
JAVED AKHTAR
AHMAD NAVEED
SHABBIR AHMAD

  Father's Name

423
469
484
474
464

FSc.
N
N
N
N
N

H.Q
423
469
484
474
464

Total FSc  RemarksMarks Obtained

1985
6353
6345
10172
1757

App.No.

550
550
550
550
550

Total Fsc 
Marks

16/01/1997
23/12/1995
20/11/1996
26/12/1997
27/09/1997

Date of Birth

994
964
935
970
986

Matric 
Obtain

1050
1050
1050
1050
1050

Total 
Matric

85
80
80
78
78

Entry 
Test

85.473
85.125
85.114
84.769
84.68

Per%


